
Exhibitor Contact E-Mail Phone FAX

247Security Inc Danielle Fonseca daniellef@247securityinc.com 866-693-7492 404-538-8828

Alan Tye & Assoc LLC Randy Linhart linhart2@juno.com 704-798-3208 704-633-9871

American Cooling Technology Jason Verdier jasonv@actusa.us.com 717-767-2775 717-767-3658

Amerizon Wireless Robert Lewis rlewis@amerizon.com 910-483-8484

AngelTrax Mobile Video  * Angela Putnam angela.putnam@angeltrax.com 334-692-4600 334-692-4606

Bestreads Inc Harry Price harry@bestreadsinc.com 336-972-5944 336-751-6333

Blacks Tire Scott Lawton scott.lawton@btstire.net 910-642-4223 910-642-0229

Blue Bird  (Gregory Poole) Kirk Burns burnsk@gregpoole.com 919-755-7068 919-755-7094

Bostech Brian Law brianl@bostechauto.com 843-558-3914 843-558-5111

Braun Corporation Matt Beck matt.beck@braunlift.com 800-946-7513 574-946-2358

Bridgestone Commercial SolutionsKevin Anthony anthonykevin@bfusa.com 919-619-6607

Carolina Thomas LLC Tom Schaaf tschaaf@carolinathomas.com 336-851-1718 336-856-1250

Clark Power Services-East Maynard Harding maynardharding@msn.com 336-420-7133

Colony Tire Corporation James Cavanaugh jcavanaugh@colonytire.com 252-482-5521 252-482-7626

Cook Consulting Kathy Kea kkea@cookconsulting.net 828-322-5060

Cummins Atlantic Bill Reeder william.w.reeder@cummins.com 704-588-1240 704-587-4870

D&D Instruments Scott Riley sriley@ddinstruments.com 612-378-1224 612-378-1445

Davisco Inc Jack Davis jhdavis@davisco.com 828-692-0501

Diesel Equipment Company Steve Redmon sredmon@dieselequipment.com 800-222-7159 336-370-4360

Education Logistics Inc Becky Miller bmiller@edulog.com 406-728-0893 406-728-8754

E-Zoil Products Inc Arnette Rauh arauh@ezoil.com 716-213-0106 716-213-0447

Federal-Mogul Corporation Joe August joe.august@federalmogul.com 704-876-2667 704-876-1443

Fleetpride Harry Jonas harry.jonas@fleetpride.com 704-589-5791 704-596-3735

Fortress Systems International Frank Bowden fbowden@fsiinc.com 800-437-3920 704-927-6058

Gatekeeper Systems Katie Wilson kwilson@gatekeeper-systems.com 434-473-9569 no FAX

HSM Solutions (formally C E White) Jennifer Auck jaauck@hsmsolutions.com 419-492-2157 419-492-2455

Imperial Supplies John Dettman jdettman@imperialsupplies.com 920-491-3219 920-496-5575

JR Kennedy Co Inc Catherine Crowson cat@mindspring.com 800-334-2407 252-478-6068

Kimball Midwest Hannah Parsley hannah.parsley@kimballmidwest.com 619-951-2428 619-951-2429

Lifting Solutions Lawson Gaither lawson@liftingsolutionsllc.com 919-306-9746 919-724-4129

Maness Tire & Retreading Inc Terry Lewis terrylewis@manesstire.com 910-997-1104 910-410-8201

Michelin North America Tim McGee tim.mcgee@us.michelin.com 513-379-1596 910-579-5930

MHC (formally Cooper Kenworth) Todd Stewart todd.stewart@mhctruck.com  919-720-8866 919-688-4293

Mobile Climate Control Jonathan Colpetzer Jonathan.Colpetzer@mcc-hvac.com 843-421-1199

Mohawk Southeast inc Crystal Myers crystal@mohawksoutheast.com 866-675-4387 336-887-4814

O'Reilly Auto Parts Theresa Lassen tlassen@oreillyauto.com 417-862-2674 417-874-7199

Petroleum Products Monitoring * Robert Long ppmrlong@yahoo.com 800-564-3132 706-769-5343

Q'Straint/Sure-Lok Chris Yarber info@sure-lok.com 866-787-3565 866-843-3696



REI Amy Leeds aleeds@radioeng.com 800-228-9275 402-339-1704

RoadForce Todd Stewart todd.stewart@mhctruck.com  919-720-8866 919-688-4293

Rosco Inc Ron Marion ronm@roscomirrors.com 336-327-6383 336-841-7540

Rostra Precision Controls Bill Simmons wsimmons@rostra.com 910-291-2532 910-276-1354

RouteMatch Lucy Taylor lucy.taylor@routematch.com 720-440-8163

SafeGuard/IMMI Jessica Jeffs jjeffs@imminet.com 317-867-8219 317-896-2142

Safe-T-Works Drug Testing Kimberlee Price kprice@safetworksinc.com 336-736-8038 336-736-8042

Schaeffer's Specialized Lubricants Phillip Wne phillipwine@gmail.com 919-819-2574

Seon Systems Sales Inc Linda Pembleton linda.pembleton@seon.com 877-630-7366 866-664-3766

SilverbackHD Products  * Jessica Badali jbadali@silverbackhd.com 905-670-1362

SMI (Specialty Manufacturing) Jim Haigh jim.haigh@smiglobal.net 586-764-2055 586-786-6778

Snider Fleet Solutions Steven Reed sreed@sniderfleet.com 336-275-7188 336-275-8289

Southern Classic Seating LLC Ellen A Routh ellen@northstate.net 336-498-3130 336-498-2946

Soteria Innovations LLC Evan M Lee evanlee@soteriallc.com 919-601-6903

Sprint Jennifer Ruggiero jennifer.ruggiero@sprint.com 335-542-2656 404-948-9449

Stemco  * Peter Andrews peter.andrews@stemco.com 903-631-9591

Stone Truck Parts Donald Purcell donald.purcelljr@stonetruckparts.com 919-772-4546 919-772-4567

Synovia Gloria Showalter gshowalter@synoviasolutions.com 317-208-1704 317-208-2202

Syntec Seating M2K Rick Smith rick.smith@syntecseating.com 336-899-4809 336-885-6473

Tiger Mirror Corporation Tony Pietrowski tonyp@tigercorp.com 419-704-2282 419-855-4312

Trans/Air Manufacturing Jennifer Sterner jsterner@transairmfg.com 717-246-2624 717-244-7088

TruckPro  * Phil Orr phil.orr@truckpro.com 704-619-1441 901-302-3714

Unity School Bus Parts Edward Mastry unitybusparts@sbcglobal.net 800-937-3906 810-765-2835

Weldon, a div of Akron Brass Samantha Ponting sponting@akronbrass.com 33-287-7046 330-287-7046

White's International Dave Sluder daveicbus@whitestractor.com 828-254-4263 828-254-4434

Whites Tire Service Graham Wells gwells4@whitestireservice.com 252-237-5429 252-291-0108

Wireless Communication Dan Christie dchristie@wirelessnc.com 919-786-0891 919-786-0892

Zen-tinel Inc John Barbour jbarbour@zen-tinel.com 724-357-9709 724-357-9661

Zonar Systems Courtney Harris courtney.harris@zonarsystems.com 206-878-2459 206-878-3082

* exhibitor in 2011 but not 2012


